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Municipal Building 
2121 West Lake Street 
Hanover Park, Illinois 
60133-4398 
 
 
Phone:  630-823-5600 
Fax:  630-823-5786 

Rodney S. Craig 
Village President 
 
Eira L. Corral Sepúlveda 
Village Clerk 
 
Juliana A. Maller 
Village Manager 

   

                             VILLAGE OF HANOVER PARK 
 

                            ENVIRONMENTAL COMMITTEE 
                                        REGULAR MEETING 

 
                              Municipal Building: 2121 W. Lake Street – Room 214 
                                                      Hanover Park, IL 60133 

 
                                                       Tuesday, July 26, 2016 
                                                                  7:30 PM 

 
                                                AGENDA 

 
1. CALL TO ORDER - ROLL CALL 

 
2. ACCEPTANCE OF AGENDA 

 
3. 

 
PRESENTATIONS/ REPORTS: 
 
None scheduled. 

   
4. APPROVAL OF MINUTES:  

 
June 28, 2016  
 

5. ACTION ITEMS: 
 

 None scheduled.  
 

6. TOWNHALL SESSION: 
 
None scheduled.  
 

Village of Hanover Park 
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7. OLD BUSINESS (NON-ACTION ITEMS): 
 

 7-a. 
7-b. 

Recycling Event  
Cool DuPage 
 

8. NEW BUSINESS (NON-ACTION ITEMS): 
 

 8-a. Rich Galer 
 8-b. 

8-c. 
8-d. 
8-e. 
8-f. 
8-g. 
8-h. 
8-i. 
8-j. 
8-k. 
8-l. 
 

Russ Hart 
Dan Herrmann 
Tom Kehoe 
Shari MacGregor 
Kevin MacGregor 
Robert Wachsmuth 
Michael Wang 
Billie Wang 
Gabrielle Wilson 
Staff Update 
Trustee Liason Update 
 

9. ADJOURNMENT: 
 


